

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TURN DOWN FOR WHAT 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$527.67
2025-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31	txn WBHAQE2	-\$10.50	\$517.17
2025-09-04	Donation from Trevor	txn OXH8VRL	\$50.00	\$567.17
2025-09-05	WHOLEFDS USQ 10162	txn p5H0orO	-\$40.76	\$526.41
2025-09-05	MICHAELS STORES 1191	txn_a8HBM2b	-\$30.19	\$496.22
2025-09-06	STAPLES 5311	txn_WBHAWRo	-\$5.95	\$490.27
2025-09-06	STAPLES 5311	txn OXH86al	-\$79.56	\$410.71
2025-09-06	KEY FOOD 1750	txn_R2HoVmo	-\$51.95	\$358.76
2025-09-07	YORKVILLE DELI MARKET	txn_brHZ7Ww	-\$19.20	\$339.56
2025-09-07	Vintage on 2nd	txn_brHZ7gm	-\$56.59	\$282.97
2025-09-08	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7	txn_V0HLLvq	-\$3.50	\$279.47
2025-09-10	ACH to Benjamin Lippman	txn_d7Ha5oM	-\$17.59	\$261.88
2025-09-10	ACH to Renee Khafaga	txn_brHZvon	-\$46.77	\$215.11
2025-09-11	Donation from Bobby Nijjar	txn_BZH80MG	\$250.00	\$465.11
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	txn_78Hng0W	-\$17.50	\$447.61
2025-09-17	DISPUTE RESOLUTION	txn_mAHOvo8	\$50.00	\$497.61
2025-09-18	Donation from Claire Kuhn	txn_vgHeQmQ	\$550.00	\$1,047.61
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	txn_EyHPVo5	-\$38.50	\$1,009.11
2025-09-22	Donation from Claire Kuhm	txn_78Hnxar	\$68.82	\$1,077.93
2025-09-26	Donation from Benjamin Lippman	txn_66HOoGP	\$645.17	\$1,723.10
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	txn_nEHMngz	-\$49.98	\$1,673.12
2025-09-30	Donation from OvationMR	txn_nEHMqLe	\$150.00	\$1,823.12
	WITHDRAWN: \$468.54. DEPOSITED: \$1,763.99.			\$1,823.12

Turn Down for What is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Turn Down for What's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.